
IP 
20

1 x LED

5.6 W

636 lm

83 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

98%

622 lm

7.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 1.50 in

Width: 1.50 in

Height: 1.30 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 7.5 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
SLD50 NAKED EYEBALL LED 2700K MEDIUM GE WHITE STRUC
93580509
MODULAR

These days, interior design is all about making a space truly your own by mixing and matching different elements. And that’s where our

newest addition, the SLD50 naked, a refinement of the SL mini naked design, comes into play. With even more colors and possible

configurations, this new luminaire fits perfectly with practically every style and even the most ecclectic of interior designs. orientable +30/-30°

360° rotatable 

Light output 1 
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